COMMUNICATION CONDUIT WHITE MD
PRODUCT DATASHEET
• Electro-insulating corrugated conduit
• White for Data Communications Cabling
• Medium Duty AS2503
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
CCW2025 CORRUGATED CONDUIT WHITE 20MM X 25M ROL 1
CCW2050 CORRUGATED CONDUIT WHITE 20MM X 50M ROL 1
CCW2525 CORRUGATED CONDUIT WHITE 25MM X 25M ROL 1
CCW2550 CORRUGATED CONDUIT WHITE 25MM X 50M ROL 1
FEATURES